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Event

200 Yard Medley Relay

200 Yard Freestyle
200 Yard Individual Medley
50 Yard Freestyle

Diving (11 Dives)

100 Yard Butterfly

100 Yard Freestyle

500 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Freestyle Relay

100 Yard Backstroke
100 Yard Breaststroke
400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Event

200 Yard Medley Relay

200 Yard Freestyle
200 Yard Individual Medley
50 Yard Freestyle

Diving (11 Dives)

100 Yard Butterfly

100 Yard Freestyle

500 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Freestyle Relay

100 Yard Backstroke
100 Yard Breaststroke
400 Yard Freestyle Relay

PIAA State AA Records

Boys Records

Swimmer(s)

David Nolan, Kyle Ruddle
Sean Grier, Jeffrey Young
Luke Mikesell

David Nolan

Reggie Crawford

Colin Gwiazdowski
Bradley Buchter

Brent Benedict

David Nolan

Danny Berlitz

Marcus Swartfager, Rockwell Pokrant

Devin Reynolds, Will Rastatter
Brent Benedict
Zach Stephens

Benjamin Bauchwitz, Shota Nakano

Sean Grier, David Nolan

Girls Records

Swimmer(s)

Stephanie Szekely, Annie O'Dare
Allie Szekely, Hannah Blaser
Courtney Harnish

Lauren Barber

Sarah Hitchens

Ashley Buchter

Margaret Gruber

Adriana Brabski

Curtney Harnish

Olivia Giampietro, Nina Smith
Emily Cornell, Maura McManus
Allie Szekely

Bailey Bonnett

Hannah Blaser, Annie O'Dare
Stephanie Szekely, Allie Szekely

Team
Hershey

Clearfield
Hershey

North Schuylkill
Schuylkill Valley
Trinity

Corry Area
Hershey

Marian Catholic
Grove City

Corry Area
Bloomsburg
Hershey

Team
Gwynedd Mercy Academy

West York
Wilmington Area
Villa Maria Academy
Trinity (Camp Hill)
Mars Area
Mifflinburg Area
West York

Villa Maria Academy

Gwynedd Mercy Academy
Highlands
Gwynedd Mercy Academy

Time
1:30.27

1:38.31
1:43.43
20.45
20.45
653.45
48.01
43.27
4:24.07
1:24.77

48.55
55.64
3:03.98

Time
1:43.96

1:45.91
1:57.76
22.91
482.80
53.50
49.57
4:40.04
1:35.81

53.80
1:00.84
3:27.69

Year
2010

2019
2010
2018
2018
2016
2015
2010
2019
2017

2015
2011
2010

Year
2016

2014
2015
2013
2012
2012
2013
2014
2016

2014
2017
2016



